

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 578; H.F. No., as follows:
- 1.2 Page 19, lines 24 to 25, reinstate the stricken language
- 1.3 Page 19, lines 27 to 28, reinstate the stricken language and delete the new language
- 1.4 Page 19, line 30, delete "(10)" and insert "(11)"
- 1.5 Page 19, line 31, strike "(11)" and insert "(12)"
- 1.6 Page 19, line 32, delete ", except for the" and insert " ."
- 1.7 Page 19, delete line 33